

## 7 APRIL 2020

Notification of transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities and persons closely associated with them, made in accordance with the requirements of the EU Market Abuse Regulation (EU 596/2014).

Name of Issuer	Angler Gaming PLC
Person Discharging Managerial Responsibility	Michael Bennett (Director of the Issuer)
Date	2020-04-06
Instrument Type	Shares
Nature of Transaction	Disposal
Place of Transaction	Spotlight Stock Market
Currency	Swedish Krona (SEK)
Price per share	Approximately SEK 11.08125
Aggregated price	SEK 166,218.80
Aggregated volume	15,000

Angler Gaming plc is a Maltese holding company listed on Spotlight Stock Market that invests in companies which provide gaming services over the Internet. The main focus of the operation is to own and administer internet gambling companies.